
Rezultate Centralizate, Cupa FM Nasaud 2022 

Scoruri 145MHz 

  INDICATIV PUNCTE QSO 

1  YO5BAK/P 5552 40 

2  YO5CAY/P 5530 32 

3  YO8WHT/P 3930 35 

4  YO5PUV/P 3579 42 

5  YO5CEA/P 3524 29 

6  YO5DDD/P 3233 28 

7  YO5PLP/P 2872 26 

8  YO5VAE/P 2792 26 

9  YO5SSS/P 2649 26 

10  YO5ER/P 2551 22 

11  YO5QBS/P 2442 24 

12  YO6POK/P 2347 26 

13  YO5PJB/P 2151 24 

14  YO5RIS/P 1961 18 

15  YO5PVA/P 1876 17 

16  YO5TP 1825 22 

17  YO5OSW/P 1648 19 

18  YO8RWP/P 1507 13 

19  YO6XK 1478 13 

20  YO5OFT/P 1345 15 

21  YO3CCB 1243 13 

22  YO8BDW 1224 11 

23  YO7BKX 1220 5 

24  YO5VAT/P 1183 12 

25  YO5YM 1129 13 

26  YO8CLN 1095 12 

27  YO9RIJ 1004 13 

28  YO5BMT 994 14 

29  YO9CWY 865 14 

30  YO2GL 790 5 

31  YO9BHI 783 14 

32  YO9KIH/P 696 5 

33  YO6PNM/P 584 6 

34  YO9KXC/P 564 8 

35  YO6PEG/P 512 5 

36  YO8RHM 458 8 

37  YO9CLG 438 12 

38  YO6CRO/P 342 5 

39  YO3JW 318 9 

40  YO8TK 298 5 

41  YO8OE/P 259 4 

42  YO9HLB 227 10 



43  YO8SDE/P 211 5 

44  YO8BXL 175 3 

45  YO9FHB 0 0 
  

Scoruri 435MHz 

  INDICATIV PUNCTE QSO 

1  YO5CAY/P 10586 28 

2  YO5BAK/P 9208 34 

3  YO8WHT/P 7692 32 

4  YO5CEA/P 7346 29 

5  YO5DDD/P 6212 26 

6  YO5PLP/P 5154 24 

7  YO6POK/P 5150 27 

8  YO5VAE/P 5044 23 

9  YO5SSS/P 4500 19 

10  YO5PVA/P 4364 21 

11  YO5ER/P 4142 17 

12  YO5QBS/P 3920 19 

13  YO5PUV/P 3896 22 

14  YO5DND 3464 16 

15  YO5RIS/P 3384 17 

16  YO5TP 3008 16 

17  YO5PJB/P 2736 15 

18  YO9FHB 2604 9 

19  YO5VAT/P 2450 12 

20  YO5OSW/P 2396 16 

21  YO8RWP/P 2012 9 

22  YO5BMT 1742 11 

23  YO9KIH/P 1488 5 

24  YO9HLB 1416 10 

25  YO3JW 1390 8 

26  YO6CRO/P 1256 7 

27  YO8CLN 1206 6 

28  YO9CWY 1048 10 

29  YO5YM 1004 6 

30  YO9KXC/P 814 5 

31  YO8BDW 762 4 

32  YO3CCB 424 3 

33  YO8SDE/P 384 3 

34  YO9RIJ 382 5 

35  YO9BHI 366 5 

36  YO2GL 274 1 

37  YO8TK 124 2 

38  YO8RHM 12 1 

39  YO8OE/P 0 0 
  



Clasament SOMB 

  INDICATIV PCT 145MHz QSO 145MHz PCT 435MHz QSO 435MHz TOTAL 

1  YO5CAY/P 5530 32 10586 28 16116 

2  YO5BAK/P 5552 40 9208 34 14760 

3  YO8WHT/P 3930 35 7692 32 11622 

4  YO5CEA/P 3524 29 7346 29 10870 

5  YO5DDD/P 3233 28 6212 26 9445 

NASAUD  YO5PLP/P 2872 26 5154 24 8026 

NASAUD  YO5VAE/P 2792 26 5044 23 7836 

6  YO6POK/P 2347 26 5150 27 7497 

7  YO5PUV/P 3579 42 3896 22 7475 

8  YO5SSS/P 2649 26 4500 19 7149 

NASAUD  YO5ER/P 2551 22 4142 17 6693 

9  YO5QBS/P 2442 24 3920 19 6362 

NASAUD  YO5PVA/P 1876 17 4364 21 6240 

10  YO5RIS/P 1961 18 3384 17 5345 

11  YO5PJB/P 2151 24 2736 15 4887 

12  YO5TP 1825 22 3008 16 4833 

13  YO5OSW/P 1648 19 2396 16 4044 

NASAUD  YO5VAT/P 1183 12 2450 12 3633 

14  YO8RWP/P 1507 13 2012 9 3519 

15  YO5BMT 994 14 1742 11 2736 

16  YO9FHB 0 0 2604 9 2604 

17  YO8CLN 1095 12 1206 6 2301 

18  YO5YM 1129 13 1004 6 2133 

19  YO8BDW 1224 11 762 4 1986 

20  YO9CWY 865 14 1048 10 1913 

21  YO3JW 318 9 1390 8 1708 

22  YO3CCB 1243 13 424 3 1667 

23  YO9HLB 227 10 1416 10 1643 

24  YO6CRO/P 342 5 1256 7 1598 

25  YO9RIJ 1004 13 382 5 1386 

26  YO9BHI 783 14 366 5 1149 

27  YO2GL 790 5 274 1 1064 

28  YO8SDE/P 211 5 384 3 595 

29  YO8RHM 458 8 12 1 470 

30  YO8TK 298 5 124 2 422 

31  YO8OE/P 259 4 0 0 259 
  

Clasament MOMB 

  INDICATIV PCT 145MHz QSO 145MHz PCT 435MHz QSO 435MHz TOTAL 

1  YO9KIH/P 696 5 1488 5 2184 

2  YO9KXC/P 564 8 814 5 1378 
  

CHECKLOGS: 435MHz (YO8SAO/P) 

 


